Data Sheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess
303H Hospitality Access Point
High-performance 802.11ac Wave 2 access point
for hospitality and branch offices
The multi-functional Wave 2 303H access point delivers best-in class Wi-Fi connectivity for
hospitality and branch offices, enabling an always-on user experience with low Total Cost of
Ownership (TCO).

property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. (May 2017)
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
303H Series Access Points
OAW-AP303H-IS OmniAccess AP303H Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
OAW-AP303H-JP OmniAccess AP303H Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
OAW-AP303H-RW OmniAccess AP303H Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
OAW-AP303H-US OmniAccess AP303H Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
OAW-AP303H-EG OmniAccess AP303H Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas.
Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt
Mount Kits
AP-303H-MNT1 Access Point Mount Kit spare-for single gang wall-box mount for for 303H Series AP
AP-303H-MNT2 Access Point Mount Kit (dual) – Kit with optional dual gang wall-box mount adapter for 303H Series AP
AP-303H-MNTW Access Point Mount Kit (wall) – Kit with optional wall mount adapter for 303H Series AP
AP-303H-MNTD Access Point Mount Kit (desk) – Kit with optional desk mount adapter for 303H Series AP
Cosmetic Covers
AP-303H-CVR-20 20-pk for AP-303H with Holes for LED Indicators White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Power Accesories
PD-3501G/AC 1-Port IEEE 802.3af PoE Midspan. Port speed 10/100/1000M PoE power 15.4W. No power cord included.
Please order PWR-CORD-XX for country specific power cord.
PD-9001GR/AT/AC 1-Port IEEE 802.3at PoE Midspan. Port speed 10/100/1000M PoE power 30W. No power cord included.